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gitiGLEY PHOTO-EHGRflVIWG Co.. HrpZw,"".
636 EMP CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. ENG

\<n^/e ' 505..

EMPIRE LAUNDRY CO.
E. W. Burke mgr., 755 Bryant, tel.
South 27

EMPIRE MAIiT HOUSE, Bauer-Schweit-
zer Hop and Malt Co. proors., 524-526
Chestnut, office 63 2 Sacramento

EMPIRE MILLING CO., C. E. Grosjean
pres., G. F. Terschuren vice-pres., 310
Townsend, office 226 Clay

Empire Plaster Co., 2162 Harrison

EMPIRE SAW WORKS
G. H. Schlichtmann pres. and mgrr..
Charles E. Dugran vice-pres., G.
M. Crew sec, manufacturers and
dealers in saws, machines, knives,
leather and ruhher belting-, emery
wheels, files, mill supplies and g-eneral
saw repairing-, 159 New MontsTomery
nr. Howard, tel. James 6261

Empire Smelting- Co., Mills Bldg.
Empire State Diamond Co.. Parrott Bldg-
Empire Theatre, SW. cor. Eddy and Ma-

son
EMPIRE TRANSPORTATION CO., 30

Montgomery
Empire Transportation Co.. 645 Market
Employers' Liability Assurance Corpora-

tion (Ltd.) (of London, Eng.) 401 Cal-
ifornia

EMPORriTM BAKERY, COPPEE AND
O-Z-STER PARLOR, Miersch & Claus
proprs., 49!1 Ellis

EMPORIUM CLOTHING RENO-
VATORT, 109 Eddy, tel. South 260,
suit cleaned and pressed Si. 00, month-
ly contracts $1.50, ladies' children's
and s-ents' clothina- cleaned and dyed.We give Trading- Stamps

Emporium Storage Co.. Sullivan Bros
proprs. 725-731 Howard

EMPORIUM THE, M. H. Hecht pres.,
-Alhert Dernham vice-pres.. Henrv
Dernham treas., Andrew M. Davis
sec, Albert H. Martin supt., 825-855
Market

Emporium Umbrella Factorv 332 BushEmrich Frederick C, butcher P. J. StolzF;mHck Max. mach. r. 351 Tehama
CTEmrick. See Emeric and Emmerich
Emslie A., flagman S. P. Co. r 517 8th
Emslie Alexander E., r. 10 Belmont PI.Emshe James J., lab, r. 20 Hampton PI.Enberg Albert, liquors, 206 Steuart
Enberg Frank, liquors, 251 Steuart, r 247

Steuart
Enciso Peter, waiter, r. 54 Mint Av.
Encoyand Francois, laundry, 205 Eddy
Encoyand Zephirin, lodgings, 1054 How-

ard
Ende George, elevator opr. Hotel Gran-

ada
Enderli Frank, bartender, r. 642 Clay
Enderli Gottfried, liquors, 2336 Green-

wich
Enderlln Ernest, mach. r. 714 Grand
Enders George, tailor, r, 34 Joice
Enders George H., printer, r. 72iy2 Bus:i
[CJ"Enders. See Anders and Andres
Endibitzer Domenick, milker, r. 4322

Mission

Endlich Frank, gardener, r. 3027 Van
Ness Av.

Endrich George, painter, r. 8 Tonningseii

Endriss Robert C, mfg. optician Cal.
Optical Co. r. Fruitvale

Endter Louis, porter, r. 12 Roach
Bnea A. & Co. (A. Enea, G. Maggio a.id

V. Bardellini) flsh, 513 Merchant
Enea Ariasinno (A. Enea & Co.) r. 53 f.

Green
Enelund Oliva, widow, r. 1501 Broadway
Enemark George A., plumber, r. 757 Har-

rison
Enemark Henry J., carp. r. 757 Harrison
Enemark Leon H., elk. William Gisel-

man, r. 757 Harrison
Enemark Nels, r. 136 Hayes
Enewold Elmer E., salesman Wiester &

Co., r. 1564 Jackson
Enewold Laurence C, merchant, r. loOl

Jackson
Enfield J. Mrs., lodgings. 10541^^ Howard
Eng John A., tailor, r. 64 Stanly PI.
ENG-SKELL PHARMACAL CO., 17 19

Fremont
Ensberg A. N., teamster Q. M. Dept. U.

S. A.
Engberg Au.gust. janitor, r. 557a Natoma
Engbert Bernard E., lab. r. 618 Gough
Bngblad Adolph F.. portrait artist, Don-

ohoe Bldg. r. 478 Fell
Engblad Alfred, portrait artist, 6 Eddy,

r. 478 Fell
Engblom Carl O., lab. r. 5 Vassar PI.
Engblom Charles, cement wkr. r. 3 Ti-

ham
Engby Cornelius, motorman, r. 921 Fill-

more
Engdahl Axel, marine engr. r. 704 Clem

entina
Engdahl Charles J., molder, r. 1026 Treat

Av.
Engdahl Ernest P., watchmkr. A. Isaacs,

r. 534, 2d
Engdahl Johanna, widow, r. 32.0 Lexing-

ton Av.
Engdahl Niels, tailor, r. 1026 Treat Av.
Engdahl Swan, engineer, r. 320 Lexing-

ton Av.
Engdale Jennie, widow, r. 1385 Harr-l-

son
Engebrettsen Edward, carp. U. S. str.

Madrono
Engebrettsen Hans, master mariner, r.

152 Hawthorne
Engebrettsen John, master mariner, r.

454 Main
Engebrettsen Olof P., fireman str. Wel-

lington
Engel Adolf, baker, r. 626 Clay
Engel Albert, mill hand, r. 25 Laurel PI,
Engel Albert M., mach. r. 1437, 18th Av.

South
Engel Annie, widow, r. 769 McAllister
Engel Carl, cabinetmkr. r. 71 8b Natoma
Engel Cnrl F.. car disnatcher United RR

r. 1378 Union
Engel Caroline, widow, r. 19?1 Taylor
Eneel Cora, widow, r. 502 Eddv
Eng-^l F. G., stenog. Pac. Hardware &

Steel Co. r. 2705 Howard
Engel Frank, electrician, r. 127, 7th
Engel Frank W., policeman, r. 4211, 2d
En.s-el Fred C, packer Levi Strauss &

Co. r. 23 2 Fern Av.
Engel Frederick, butcher, 2707 Howari
Engel Frederick, mach. r. 106 Caselli Av.
Engel John H.. ship carp. r. 13 Havens
Engel Nicholas, glassblower, r. 1848 Fol-

som
Engel Otto, bartender, r. 431 Franklin
Engel Rudolph, r. 856 Geary
(C^Engel. See Angel, Angell, Ankel, Bu-

gle and Enkel
Engelage Frederick, lab. r. 17 Decatur
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